mounted storage & accessories
expansion casegoods price & application guide – January 27, 2025900
Xpress
B R H O
Open Tower – High Secondary Desk
Mounted
18"18" 36"
Height
Depth
18
Width
18, 36
Height
66, 72, 81
Case Finish
Source Laminate
Flintwood
(No Cathedral)
PRODUCT OPTIONS
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
BRHO 18 18 72 3D
This tower combines a 2-level open storage compartments and a pigeonhole section. It
must always be mounted on a High Secondary Desk.
WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 tower with open compartments, mounting hardware, and components as listed below:
			   Heights
			   66"	 72" or 81"
Widths		 18"	 36"	 18"	 36"
Adjustable Shelf	 1	 2	 2	 4
Pigeonhole	 1	 2	 1	 2
WHAT'S EXCLUDED
All High Secondary Desks, Multi-Functional Drawer, and Shelf for Tower.
NOTES
This mounted tower cannot be used alone. It must be connected to another mounted
tower, a freestanding tower, a wall panel or a single or double overhead cabinet in order
to ensure stability.
The Multi-Functionnal Drawer (BADMF) can only be installed in the pigeonhole section.
Not all finishes are available as Xpress, Please see Xpress catalogue and/or specification
software for details.
CUBE STYLE	 PRICING
			   Source
			   Laminate	 Flintwood
BRHO181866		  722	 2417
BRHO181872		  775	 2496
BRHO181881		  865	 2575
BRHO183666		  1124	 3372
BRHO183672		  1207	 3492
BRHO183681		  1363	 3613
901expansion casegoods price & application guide – January 27, 2025